TOWN OF DALLAS - ELECTRIC CONNECTION FEES

SING	FI	ΡΗΔ	SF	CON	NF	CTIOI	NS

RESIDENTIAL		
Temporary (for construction)	\$30.00	
COMMERCIAL		
Temporary Non-Permanent Structure - Under 100 AMPS	\$125.00	
Temporary Non-Permanent Structure - Over 100 AMPS	Cost	
THREE PHASE CONNECTIONS		
Service from 200 to 400 AMPS	\$100.00	per phase
Service from 401 AMPS and over	Cost	
CONVERSION OF OVER HEAD TO UNDERGROUND		
Under 250' in length	\$400.00	
Over 250' in length	\$400.00	Plus Cost of Wire over 250'
POLE ATTACHMENT FEES		
\$15.00 per pole, per year		
\$3.000 per CATV power supply, per year		
Joint-Use attachments set by agreement		
COMMERCIAL PROJECTS	Cost	
UNAUTHORIZED METER ACCESS/UNSAFE METER USE	\$200.00	

Effective: July 1, 2023